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25 augustus 2017
Sessie 3
Niveau 1+

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

162 Rider 162 2:08.581 3  1 111,996 

149 Rider 149 2:08.657 3 0.076 2 0.076 111,936 

267 Rider 267 2:09.071 2 0.414 3 0.490 111,575 

163 Rider 163 2:09.320 3 0.249 4 0.739 111,356 

150 Rider 150 2:11.593 3 2.273 5 3.012 109,436 

148 Rider 148 2:11.774 3 0.181 6 3.193 109,286 

146 Rider 146 2:11.837 4 0.063 7 3.256 109,236 

180 Rider 180 2:12.226 4 0.389 8 3.645 108,906 

145 Rider 145 2:13.461 4 1.235 9 4.880 107,906 

183 Rider 183 2:13.924 4 0.463 10 5.343 107,525 

258 Rider 258 2:13.942 4 0.018 11 5.361 107,515 

165 Rider 165 2:13.967 4 0.025 12 5.386 107,495 

190 Rider 190 2:13.974 4 0.007 13 5.393 107,485 

233 Rider 233 2:14.698 4 0.724 14 6.117 106,916 

263 Rider 263 2:15.074 3 0.376 15 6.493 106,614 

189 Rider 189 2:15.557 4 0.483 16 6.976 106,235 

270 Rider 270 2:16.436 3 0.879 17 7.855 105,545 

175 Rider 175 2:17.040 3 0.604 18 8.459 105,086 

166 Rider 166 2:17.397 4 0.357 19 8.816 104,815 

184 Rider 184 2:17.466 4 0.069 20 8.885 104,756 

168 Rider 168 2:17.522 4 0.056 21 8.941 104,715 

227 Rider 227 2:17.771 3 0.249 22 9.190 104,525 

209 Rider 209 2:17.818 2 0.047 23 9.237 104,494 

157 Rider 157 2:18.170 4 0.352 24 9.589 104,224 

169 Rider 169 2:18.544 4 0.374 25 9.963 103,946 

155 Rider 155 2:18.588 3 0.044 26 10.007 103,916 

185 Rider 185 2:18.652 4 0.064 27 10.071 103,866 

142 Rider 142 2:18.701 2 0.049 28 10.120 103,825 

159 Rider 159 2:18.748 3 0.047 29 10.167 103,796 

257 Rider 257 2:18.799 4 0.051 30 10.218 103,755 

160 Rider 160 2:18.971 3 0.172 31 10.390 103,624 

186 Rider 186 2:19.150 4 0.179 32 10.569 103,496 

265 Rider 265 2:19.957 3 0.807 33 11.376 102,896 

252 Rider 252 2:20.510 5 0.553 34 11.929 102,486 

266 Rider 266 2:20.982 2 0.472 35 12.401 102,145 

177 Rider 177 2:21.163 4 0.181 36 12.582 102,016 

176 Rider 176 2:21.513 4 0.350 37 12.932 101,766 

141 Rider 141 2:21.679 4 0.166 38 13.098 101,646 

255 Rider 255 2:21.698 4 0.019 39 13.117 101,626 

179 Rider 179 2:21.724 4 0.026 40 13.143 101,616 

128 Rider 128 2:21.741 4 0.017 41 13.160 101,595 

137 Rider 137 2:21.773 4 0.032 42 13.192 101,575 
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178 Rider 178 2:21.813 4 0.040 43 13.232 101,546 

251 Rider 251 2:21.864 5 0.051 44 13.283 101,516 

256 Rider 256 2:21.879 5 0.015 45 13.298 101,496 

121 Rider 121 2:21.895 4 0.016 46 13.314 101,485 

249 Rider 249 2:21.899 2 0.004 47 13.318 101,486 

136 Rider 136 2:21.939 4 0.040 48 13.358 101,455 

171 Rider 171 2:21.951 5 0.012 49 13.370 101,446 

133 Rider 133 2:21.968 4 0.017 50 13.387 101,435 

144 Rider 144 2:22.104 5 0.136 51 13.523 101,336 

173 Rider 173 2:22.112 4 0.008 52 13.531 101,336 

170 Rider 170 2:22.217 2 0.105 53 13.636 101,256 

143 Rider 143 2:22.356 4 0.139 54 13.775 101,155 

264 Rider 264 2:22.616 4 0.260 55 14.035 100,976 

271 Rider 271 2:22.671 4 0.055 56 14.090 100,936 

268 Rider 268 2:23.336 5 0.665 57 14.755 100,466 

154 Rider 154 2:23.637 2 0.301 58 15.056 100,256 

174 Rider 174 2:24.265 4 0.628 59 15.684 99,826 

167 Rider 167 2:24.335 1 0.070 60 15.754 99,775 

152 Rider 152 2:24.559 4 0.224 61 15.978 99,615 

161 Rider 161 2:24.893 2 0.334 62 16.312 99,383 

158 Rider 158 2:24.918 4 0.025 63 16.337 99,376 

151 Rider 151 2:24.989 4 0.071 64 16.408 99,326 

181 Rider 181 2:28.599 2 3.610 65 20.018 96,915 

269 Rider 269 2:35.417 1 6.818 66 26.836 92,654 

147 Rider 147 2:38.512 2 3.095 67 29.931 90,845 

153 Rider 153 2:39.870 2 1.358 68 31.289 90,075 

272 Rider 272 3:02.290 3 22.420 69 53.709 79,004 

156 Rider 156 3:02.340 3 0.050 70 53.759 78,974 

164 Rider 164  71 0,001 
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